
te
lle

rs

wm / dk

pomp
rwa

pomp
rwa

te
lle

rs

6

7

8

9

10

1 2 3 4 5 6

7

8

9

10111213141516

wm / dk

90
6

242 289

inkom

341

36
0

keuken

284

324

545

190

eethoek

zithoek

LOT 5
VH = 2m60

19
4

90
berging berging

LOT  5Verkaveling aan de Oude Aarschotseweg

Wilsele GELIJKVLOERS
I M M O  A Z U R


	lot 5_gelijkvloers

